
P
A

S
T

E
L

 P
R

E
M

IE
R



Double-primed and coated with an aluminum oxide formulated specifically for the 

line, Pastel Premier is an ideal surface for pastel painting.  Workable with a range 

of media as an underpainting, this unique 145lb (310gsm) paper can accept as 

many as twenty-five layers of pastel.  In addition, Pastel Premier includes a final 

seal coat that ensures maximum durability, able to withstand almost any measure 

of scrubbing or reworking.  Available in (3) surface types, (5) colors and in sheets, 

rolls and pochettes.

PASTEL PREMIERTM 

#513028

#514028

#515028

#516028

#513046

#514046

#515046

#516046

#513085

#514085

#515085

#516085

#513061

#514061

#515061

#516061

#513040

#514040

#515040

#516040

9” x 12”

9” x 12”

9” x 12”

9” x 12”

12” x 16”

12” x 16”

12” x 16”

12” x 16”

26” x 40”

26” x 40”

26” x 40”

26” x 40”

20” x 26”

20” x 26”

20” x 26”

20” x 26”

53” x 5yds

53” x 5yds

53” x 5yds

53” x 5yds

Fine | 400 grit

Fine | 400 grit

Fine | 400 grit

Fine | 400 grit

Fine | 400 grit

Fine | 400 grit

Fine | 400 grit

Fine | 400 grit

Fine | 400 grit

Fine | 400 grit

Fine | 400 grit

Fine | 400 grit

Fine | 400 grit

Fine | 400 grit

Fine | 400 grit

Fine | 400 grit

Fine | 400 grit

Fine | 400 grit

Fine | 400 grit

Fine | 400 grit

Italian Clay

Terracotta

Slate

Buff

Italian Clay

Terracotta

Slate

Buff

Italian Clay

Terracotta

Slate

Buff

Italian Clay

Terracotta

Slate

Buff

Italian Clay

Terracotta

Slate

Buff

8

8

8

8

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

10

10

10

10

SpeedballArt.com  |  800.898.7224 

white 600 grit

terracotta

buff

slate

white 400 grit

italian clay

Size Grit Color Sheet per pack


