

PASTEL PREMIER™

Pastel Premier.

Double-primed and coated with an aluminum oxide formulated specifically for the line, Pastel Premier is an ideal surface for pastel painting. Workable with a range of media as an underpainting, this unique 145lb (310gsm) paper can accept as many as twenty-five layers of pastel. In addition, Pastel Premier includes a final seal coat that ensures maximum durability, able to withstand almost any measure of scrubbing or reworking. Available in (3) surface types, (5) colors and in sheets, rolls and pochettes.

	Size	Grit	Color	Sheet per pack
#513028	9" x 12"	Fine 400 grit	Italian Clay	8
#514028	9" x 12"	Fine 400 grit	Terracotta	8
#515028	9" x 12"	Fine 400 grit	Slate	8
#516028	9" x 12"	Fine 400 grit	Buff	8
#513046	12" x 16"	Fine 400 grit	Italian Clay	6
#514046	12" x 16"	Fine 400 grit	Terracotta	6
#515046	12" x 16"	Fine 400 grit	Slate	6
#516046	12" x 16"	Fine 400 grit	Buff	6
#513085	26" x 40"	Fine 400 grit	Italian Clay	5
#514085	26" x 40"	Fine 400 grit	Terracotta	5
#515085	26" x 40"	Fine 400 grit	Slate	5
#516085	26" x 40"	Fine 400 grit	Buff	5
#513061	20" x 26"	Fine 400 grit	Italian Clay	10
#514061	20" x 26"	Fine 400 grit	Terracotta	10
#515061	20" x 26"	Fine 400 grit	Slate	10
#516061	20" x 26"	Fine 400 grit	Buff	10
#513040	53" x 5yds	Fine 400 grit	Italian Clay	
#514040	53" x 5yds	Fine 400 grit	Terracotta	
#515040	53" x 5yds	Fine 400 grit	Slate	
#516040	53" x 5yds	Fine 400 grit	Buff	



